MALDON TOWN COUNCIL CONTENTS OF TOWN HALL AT 31 MARCH 2018

ITEM No.|SUPPLIER DESCRIPTION LOCATION Acquisition | Acq Value Val 31.03.18
ITEMS LISTED SEPARATELY
1 TH Charter Trustees Iron handseal, lever type painted black. Steel die of the OFFICES April, 1987 £ 100
crest of Maldon.
2 TH ditto Round back antique chairs, reupholstered April, 1987 £ 375
3 TH ditto Antique printed map of Essex by John Bowles Cornhill OFFICES April, 1987 £ 325
St. Pauls Churchyard 1749. 33" x 25" in oak frame.
Map bears the following dedication: Emm. Bowen,
Geographia to His Majesty to the Rt. Hon. Benjamin Mildmay
Earl Fitzwalter Lord Lieutenant , County of Essex. TOTAL £ 15,269
4 TH Top signs Notice Board outside Hall Dec-01 £ 880
5 TH Comdis Digital Projector Main Hall Dec-02 £ 4,790
6 TH Polarcool Gas Cooker - silverlink Kitchen May, 03 £ 1,150
7 TH LX Communications |full size cinema screen Main Hall Sep-07| £ 4,500
8 TH LX Communications |Stage Lights Main Hall Nov-08| £ 3,427
CONTENTS OF TOWN HALL INCL COUNCIL OFFICES INSURANCE VALUATION AT 31 MARCH 2011 TOTAL £ 49,710
Details below
ITEM No.|SUPPLIER DESCRIPTION LOCATION Acquisition | Acq Value
9 TH Walter Blow 2 Leather topped desks OFFICES 1988
10 TH Walter Blow 1 Bookcase ditto 1988
11 TH Woodley Office Equip |5 Typist Chairs ditto
3 replaced 2008
12 TH Woodley Office Equip |6 Cantilever desks ditto 1987 - 1995
13 TH A to Z Supplies 3 four drawer filing cabinets ditto 1987 -1996

Page 1




14 TH

15TH

16 TH

17 TH

18 TH

19 TH

20TH

21TH

Donated
Unknown

computer equipment
Letchwood/ Silicon Allg

Den Philips Donated

Donated
Donated
Viking Direct

A-Z Supplies

1 four drawer filing cabinet
2 two drawer filing cabinets

in total replaced 2005-09
4 computers, 3 printers , 4 screens

Framed picture 22" x 24" black frame Maldon Barges
entitled 'Racing Home'

Framed picture 12" x 8" wooden frame of St. Mary's & water
2 Framed pictures both wooden frames of Maldon Australia
Paper Shredder

Fax machine

ditto

ditto

ditto

ditto

OFFICES

ditto

ditto

ditto

1999

1999

2005-09

1995

£

2,000

Page 2




ITEM No.|SUPPLIER DESCRIPTION LOCATION Acquisition | Acq Value

22 TH Charter Trustees Oak sideboard - two carved doors with brass handles and ditto £ 1,030

23 TH ditto Solid wood table 3' x 2' ditto

24 TH ditto Solid wood storage box with brass handle ditto

25TH BT Analogue Norstar Compact 4 + 16 ditto 1998

26 TH NEOPOST Franking Machine ditto 1999

27 TH A-Z Supplies 3 Hat and Coat Stands OFFICES/CONF 1999

28 TH Wickham Flooring Carpets throughout the building Foyer, stairs 1999 £ 7,425

29 TH Woodleys Conference Room Tables OCfg(;\TT:{OOM 1999 £ 918

30 TH Woodleys 200 Chairs CON RM/HALL 1999 £ 6,152

31TH Woodleys 35 Tables CON RM/HALL 1999 £ 2,028

32TH Woodleys Chair Trolley HALL 1999 £ 65

33TH G & A Hunt crockery & cutlery for 200 HALL KITCHEN 1999 £ 2,900

partially replaced in 2009

34 TH Floor Maint. Supplies [Hoover, polisher and general tools 1999

35TH Light & Shade Wall Lights HALL May, 1999 £ 396

36 TH Sun-X Blinds Blinds Foyer stairs offices |July, 1999 £ 868

37 TH A to Z Supplies Stage Curtains STAGE March, 1999 | £ 4,042
Professional Curtains |Stage Curtains Feb-00 £ 1,555

38 TH Peter Faulkes TV & Video Conference Room [Oct-99 £ 263

39TH Woodleys Sasco Boards Conference Room [Oct-99 £ 323

Page 3




40 TH

41 TH

42 TH

43 TH

44 TH

45 TH

46 TH

47 TH

48 TH

Woodleys
Woodleys

Iceland

Zings Music
Auditoria Services
Wickham Flooring
Empire

Woodleys

Ecomax Acoustics

Flip Chart

AV Trolley

Fridge replaced by donated fridge 2007
Electronic piano

Seats Balcony

Carpets - Balcony

Sound System

Aztec - Chairs

Acoustic Panels

Page 4

Conference Room

Conference Room

Kitchen

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Office

Hall

Oct. 99
Oct. 99
April, 2000
Sep-99
Jan. 01
Jan. 01
Jan. 01
Nov. 00

Feb. 00

77
140
110
695

4,110
892
2,190
255

1,910




