MALDON	TOWN COUNCIL CO	NTENTS OF TOWN HALL AT 31 MARCH 2018				
ITEM No.	SUPPLIER	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	Acquisition	Acq Value	Val 31.03.18
ITEMS LIS	TED SEPARATELY			·		
1 TH	Charter Trustees	Iron handseal, lever type painted black. Steel die of the crest of Maldon.	OFFICES	April, 1987	£ 100	
2 TH	ditto	Round back antique chairs, reupholstered		April, 1987	£ 375	
3 TH	ditto	Antique printed map of Essex by John Bowles Cornhill St. Pauls Churchyard 1749. 33" x 25" in oak frame. Map bears the following dedication: Emm. Bowen, Geographia to His Majesty to the Rt. Hon. Benjamin Mildmay	OFFICES	April, 1987	£ 325	
		Earl Fitzwalter Lord Lieutenant , County of Essex.			TOTAL	£ 15,269
4 TH	Top signs	Notice Board	outside Hall	Dec-01	£ 880	
5 TH	Comdis	Digital Projector	Main Hall	Dec-02	£ 4,790	
6 TH	Polarcool	Gas Cooker - silverlink	Kitchen	May, 03	£ 1,150	
7 TH	LX Communications	full size cinema screen	Main Hall	Sep-07	£ 4,500	
8 TH	LX Communications	Stage Lights	Main Hall	Nov-08	£ 3,427	
CONTENT	TS OF TOWN HALL INC	CL COUNCIL OFFICES INSURANCE VALUATION AT Details below	31 MARCH 2011		TOTAL	£ 49,710
ITEM No.	SUPPLIER	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	Acquisition	Acq Value	
				·	7.04 70.00	
9 TH	Walter Blow	2 Leather topped desks	OFFICES	1988		
10 TH	Walter Blow	1 Bookcase	ditto	1988		
11 TH	Woodley Office Equip	5 Typist Chairs 3 replaced 2008	ditto			
12 TH	Woodley Office Equip	l ·	ditto	1987 - 1995		
13 TH	A to Z Supplies	3 four drawer filing cabinets	ditto	1987 -1996		

Page 1

14 TH	Donated	1 four drawer filing cabinet	ditto	1999		
15 TH	Unknown	2 two drawer filing cabinets	ditto	1999		
16 TH		in total replaced 2005-09 4 computers, 3 printers , 4 screens	ditto	2005-09	£ 2,000	
17 TH	·	Framed picture 22" x 24" black frame Maldon Barges entitled 'Racing Home'	ditto			
18 TH	Donated	Framed picture 12" x 8" wooden frame of St. Mary's & water	OFFICES			
19 TH	Donated	2 Framed pictures both wooden frames of Maldon Australia	ditto			
20 TH	Viking Direct	Paper Shredder	ditto	1995		
21 TH	A-Z Supplies	Fax machine	ditto			

ITEM No.	SUPPLIER	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	Acquisition	Acq \	/alue
22 TH	Charter Trustees	Oak sideboard - two carved doors with brass handles and	ditto		£	1,030
23 TH	ditto	Solid wood table 3' x 2'	ditto			
24 TH	ditto	Solid wood storage box with brass handle	ditto			
25 TH	ВТ	Analogue Norstar Compact 4 + 16	ditto	1998		
26 TH	NEOPOST	Franking Machine	ditto	1999		
27 TH	A-Z Supplies	3 Hat and Coat Stands	OFFICES/CONF	1999		
28 TH	Wickham Flooring	Carpets throughout the building	Foyer, stairs offices	1999	£	7,425
29 TH	Woodleys	Conference Room Tables	CON ROOM	1999	£	918
30 TH	Woodleys	200 Chairs	CON RM/HALL	1999	£	6,152
31 TH	Woodleys	35 Tables	CON RM/HALL	1999	£	2,028
32 TH	Woodleys	Chair Trolley	HALL	1999	£	65
33 TH	G & A Hunt	crockery & cutlery for 200 partially replaced in 2009	HALL KITCHEN	1999	£	2,900
34 TH	Floor Maint. Supplies	Hoover, polisher and general tools		1999		
35 TH	Light & Shade	Wall Lights	HALL	May, 1999	£	396
36 TH	Sun-X Blinds	Blinds	Foyer stairs offices	July, 1999	£	868
	A to Z Supplies Professional Curtains	Stage Curtains Stage Curtains	STAGE	March, 1999 Feb-00	£	4,042 1,555
38 TH	Peter Faulkes	TV & Video	Conference Room	Oct-99	£	263
39 TH	Woodleys	Sasco Boards	Conference Room	Oct-99	£	323
			1	1		

40 TH	Woodleys	Flip Chart	Conference Room	Oct. 99	£	77
41 TH	Woodleys	AV Trolley	Conference Room	Oct. 99	£	140
42 TH	Iceland	Fridge replaced by donated fridge 2007	Kitchen	April, 2000	£	110
43 TH	Zings Music	Electronic piano	Hall	Sep-99	£	695
44 TH	Auditoria Services	Seats Balcony	Hall	Jan. 01	£	4,110
45 TH	Wickham Flooring	Carpets - Balcony	Hall	Jan. 01	£	892
46 TH	Empire	Sound System	Hall	Jan. 01	£	2,190
47 TH	Woodleys	Aztec - Chairs	Office	Nov. 00	£	255
48 TH	Ecomax Acoustics	Acoustic Panels	Hall	Feb. 00	£	1,910
	I					l